APRIL
Sat
Sun

Wed
Sat

MAY
Mon

Tues
Sat
Sun

Tues
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon
Thur

Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

JUNE
Thur
Sat
Sun

Tues
Wed
Thur

22
23

26

14

16
17

20

21

A WE

w0 ~NO

Opening of green
GBA u25 trial
Barry Athletic
Dowty

Bristol Arrow

Chelt Festival
GBA u 25 festival
Whaddon

Capts Day Challenge
A v Cotswold

B v Cleeve A

C v Fairford B
Glos Spa

Oxford City & Co.
Oxford City & Co.
Summer Social
Bishops Cleeve
Cheltenham Spa
Painswick Falcon
Barnwood

GBA Glos v S’set
Littleton

A v Cam Mills

B v Chelt Spa

C v RFoD
Caerglow

Bredon
Churchdown
Moreton in Marsh
ChBC Open Singles
Chelt Jubilee
TNL1
Cheltenham Spa
Churchdown

Bishops Cleeve
Sir Thos. Rich’s
A v Glos City A

B v Glos Spa

C v Cam Mills B
TNL 2

Painswick Falcon
Bishops Cleeve
Chelt Spa
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MMx

Tewk

MMx

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

LGL

LGL
MMx
MMx

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

LGL

NGL

Wh
LGL
MMx

NGL

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

MMx

NGL

2.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.30

2.30
2.00
2.30

10.00
10.00
10.00
6.15
2.30
2.30

6.15
2.15
2.00
2.00
11.00
2.30
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.15
2.30
6.15
2.30

2.00
6.15
6.00
2.00

6.15
2.30
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.15
2.00
2.00
6.15

6RG
5TM
5RM

3RG

5TM

2RG
2RG
2RG
2RL
5RG
3TL

2LR
5TM
6TM
3TL

5RM
4RG
2RG
2RG
2RL
3LT

5RG
5RM

2RL
6TL

5RG
5RM
2RG
2RG
2RG

6TM
3TL
5RG

Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri

JULY
Sat
Sun

Tue
Wed
Thur

Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Sat
Sun

o g A

© 0~

10

12
13
15
16

Oxford City & Co.
Oxford City & Co.
Civil Service
Cullompton Tour
TNL 3
Tewkesbury
Whaddon
Moreton in Marsh
A v B’l Greenbank
B v Pineholt

C v Caerglow
Barnwood

TNL 4

Fairford
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Ross on Wye
EDF (Brit Energy)
Overbury
Gloucester Spa
TNL5

Cotswold Strollers
Churchdown

BP Llandarcy tour

Worcester

C v Dowty
County 2 wood
TNL 6

Dowty
Whaddon
Bishops Cleeve
Bishops Cleeve
GBA Glos v Wilts
GBA Ladies

A v Tewkesbury
B v B’l St Andrews
Bristol Arrow
Overbury
Caerglow
Olveston

Chelt Spa
Weston Victoria
A v Stroud

B v Frampton A
C v Falcon
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MMx
NGL

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

MMx

MMx
NGL
LGL

MMXx
LGL

NGL

GCBL

MMXx

NGL
LGL

7-12
GCBL
GCBL

MMXx
LGL

MMx
NGL

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

2.30
2.30
10.00
2.00
6.15
2.00
6.15
2.30
10.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
6.15
2.00
6.15
6.15
2.30
3.00
2.00
6.15
6.15
2.30
6.15
2.00

2.30
10.00
10.00
6.15
2.00
2.00
6.15
6.15
2.00
10.30
10.00
10.30
2.30
2.00
6.00
2.00
6.15
2.30
10.00
10.00
10.00

5RG
3TL

6RM

5TM
5RG
5RM
2RG
2RG
2RG
6TM

6TM
5RG
2RL
6RM
5T™M
5TM
2RL

5RM
5RG
5/6RG
5RM

12R

Mon 17
Tue 18
Thur 20
Sat 22
Sun 23
Mon 24
Tue 25
Wed 26
Thur 27
Fri 28
Sat 29
Sun 30

AUGUST
Tue 1
Thur 3
Sat 5
Sun 6
Mon 7
Tue 8
Wed 9
Thur 10
Fri 11
Sat 12
Sun 13
Mon 14
Tue 15
Wed 16
Thur 17
Sat 19
Sun 20
Tue 22
Thur 24
Fri 25
Sat 26
Sun 27
Mon 28
Tue 29

Chelt Spa

TNL 7

Whaddon

Victory Park
Windsor Penarth
Club 2 wood comps
Club 2 wood comps
Club 2 wood comps
Glos Coop
Tewkesbury

GBA Ladies v Northants
Caerglow

Cv Cleeve B
Littleton

TNL 8

Ross on Wye
Bredon

Worcester
Barnwood

TNL Final
Cheltenham Spa
KO SF ( Cl or Spa)
Sir Thomas Rich’s

C S Open4s

Un Services B’staple
Presidents day
Plymouth District tour
TNL ML R1
Tewkesbury
Gloucester Spa
Ross on Wye

KO SF (?)

South Oxford

South Oxford

A v Victory Park

B v Wooton

C v Frampton B
TNL ML R2
Champs v Rest (BC)
Club Triples

Ch Ladies Festival
Club Triples
Geddington/Newton
TNL ML 3
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LGL

NGL

LGL
NGL

GCBL

MMx

MMx
NGL
MMx

LGL

MMx
MMx
NGL

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

NGL

Ch

6.00
6.15
6.15
2.00
2.30
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.15
6.15
1.30
3.00
10.00
2.30

6.15
2.00
2.30
2.30
2.00
6.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
9.15
2.00
2.00
1.30
6.00
6.15
2.00
2.30
6.00
2.30
2.30
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
2.30
2.00
6.00

2RL

5RG
6RM
8RM

2RL+1
5RG

5RM
2RG
5RM

3TL

5RM
5RM
6TM

5TM
4RG
6TM
6R

6RM

6/7RMG

2RL

5RM
6TG
4RG
4RG
2RL

2RG
2RG
2RG

1/6RG

3RL

10/12R



SEPTEMBER

Sat 2
Sun 3
Mon 4
Tue 5
Wed 6
Sat 9
Sun 10
Mon 11
Tue 12
Thur 14
Sat 16
17

Mon 18
Thur 21
Sat 23
Sun 24
Sat 30
OCTOBER
Sat 21
NOVEMBER
Tue 28

FEBRUARY 2018

Sun 18
APRIL 2018
Tue 3
21

Key: G

L

M

R

T

Club Finals Day H 10.00

2-4-2 comp H 11.00
Honiton tour H 2.00 10RM
TNL ML SF H 6.00
Pineholt H MMx 2.00 6TM
Mylor Bridge tour H 2.00 6RM
C v Olveston A GCBL  10.00 2RG
Reserve Club Finals

Co Cup

Bishops Cleeve H 2.00 3TL
TNL ML Final H 6.00
Weston Victoria A 230 7RM
Dowty H 2.30 5RM
2" Reserve Club Finals

Whaddon A MMx 230 4TM
Sir Thomas Rich's  H MMx 2.00 6TM
Stratford upon Avon A 2.00 5RM
Captains Trophy H 2.00

Closing of green H 2.00

Trophy Presentation Evening 7.30

AGM 7.30

Mid Glos IBC A 2.00 6RM
Bowler's Meeting 7.30

Opening of Green

Gentlemen GCBL

Ladies LCL
Mixed NGL
Rinks TNL

Triples MMx

Gents County League
Ladies County League
North Glos League
Tuesday Night League
Mid-week Mixed Triples

President
Chairman

Captain

Secretary

Vice President
Vice Captain
Ladies Captain
Ladies Vice Captain
Treasurer
Assistant Secretary
Ladies Secretary
Asst Treasurer
Membership Sec
Fixture Secretary
Ladies Fixture Sec
Welfare Officers

Team Managers

BE / GBA matches
GCBL/GBA2R “A”
GCBL/GBA2R “B’
GCBL “C”

Mid Week / Sen

Tuesday Night League
Afternoon Triples

GBA rep

CLUB OFFICERS

Roger Hambidge
Graham Griffiths
Allen Brookes
Allen Brookes
lan Chapman
Neville Capper
Carolie Brookes
Jeanette Scott
Neville Capper
Roz Panter
Penny Callaghan
Phil Jones

Bill Brown

John Doody
Denise Parker
Sue Munday
Morag Notman

Roger Hambidge
Graham Griffiths
Mike Longley
lan Chapman
Neville Capper

lan Chapman
Brian Kilby

Roy Walker

DON'T FORGET

01242 571992
01242 694787
01242 676361
01242 676361
01242 236977
01242 515673
01242 676361
07961 612856
01242 515673
01242 227640
01242 519441
01242 572504
01242 862469
07768 313620
01242 704277
01242 227232
01242 524816

01242 571992
01242 694787
01242 519555
01242 236977
01242 515673

01242 236977
01242 528458

01452 855079

Membership fees are due on 1% April

CHELTENHAM
BOWLING CLUB

2017

Unwin Pavilion, Ashburne Bowling Green,
Suffolk Square, Cheltenham, GL50 2DX.

Tel: 01242 524164

www.cheltenhambowlingclub.org.uk



http://www.cheltenhambowlingclub.org.uk/

